
2020 Masters Track Nationals

Date: 12th - 15th March 2020 Anna Meares Velodrome

Chief Commissaire: Laurie Noonan Organiser:  Cycing Australia
Thursday, March 12 2020 2:03:29pm
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Event 19a: WMAS 5 Individual Pursuit Bronze Final
8 Laps - Result

1. 31 Teresa PLATTEN (Rockhampton  Cycling Club) 2:57.275
Lap 1 26.216 26.216 (1)
Lap 2 20.002 46.218 (1)
Lap 4 20.339 1:06.558 (1)
Lap 5 21.049 1:27.607 (1)
Lap 6 21.861 1:49.469 (1)
Lap 7 22.364 2:11.833 (1)
Lap 8 22.697 2:34.530 (1)
Lap 9 22.744 2:57.275 (1)

2. 28 Tess MARTIN-WALLACE (Sunshine Coast CC) 2:57.353 +0.07
Lap 1 26.463 26.463 (2)
Lap 2 20.708 47.171 (2)
Lap 4 21.224 1:08.395 (2)
Lap 5 21.856 1:30.252 (2)
Lap 6 21.784 1:52.036 (2)
Lap 7 21.781 2:13.818 (2)
Lap 8 21.773 2:35.591 (2)
Lap 9 21.762 2:57.353 (2)


